DESIGMERS Designers Fountain
D F FOUMNTAIN Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

CROWN HEIGHTS 26" 6-LIGHT
CHANDELIER

The globe-shaped shades and cylindrical arms of the Crown Heights collection provide a simple elegance and a modern
touch to your home. The sleek matte black finish is flexible enough to work within any interior design. Made from durable

steel for years of enjoyment and illumination.

e Sleek Matte Black finish goes well with nearly any decor

e Max hanging height of 45.75 inches with included rods

e Chandelier is adjustable for sloped ceilings - up to 45 degrees
e Uses 6 candelabra-base 60W max bulbs (not included)

e Etched opal glass shades for soft, diffuse light

e Rated for Dry indoor areas only

e Modern chandelier is great for living rooms, foyers, and large rooms/areas of your home
e Certified by UL




D F DESIGNERS
FOUNTAIN

Crown Heights 26" 6-Light Chandelier

Fixture Width (in)

Fixture Height (in)

Fixture Depth (in)

Maximum Fixture Height (in)
Shade Width (in)

Shade Height (in)

Canopy Width (in)

Canopy Depth (in)

Net Weight (Ib)

6 Rods
12 Rods
Sloped Ceiling

Dampness Rating
Warranty

Electrical Certification

26"
9.75"
26"
45.75"
6"

5.5"
5.25"
5.25"
8.99 Ibs

Yes

Matte Black

Light Source
Bulbs Required
Socket Base
Bulbs Included
Wattage
Voltage

Dimming

Shade Material

Designers Fountain

Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

Incandescent or LED
6

Candelabra

No

60

120

Yes

Etched opal Glass

Dry
1 Year
UL




