



CROWN HEIGHTS 26" 6-LIGHT CHANDELIER

D252C-6CH-MB

The globe-shaped shades and cylindrical arms of the Crown Heights collection provide a simple elegance and a modern touch to your home. The sleek matte black finish is flexible enough to work within any interior design. Made from durable steel for years of enjoyment and illumination.

- Sleek Matte Black finish goes well with nearly any decor
- Max hanging height of 45.75 inches with included rods
- Chandelier is adjustable for sloped ceilings up to 45 degrees
- Uses 6 candelabra-base 60W max bulbs (not included)
- Etched opal glass shades for soft, diffuse light
- Rated for Dry indoor areas only
- Modern chandelier is great for living rooms, foyers, and large rooms/areas of your home
- Certified by UL



STYLE		FINISH	
Crown Heights 26" 6-Light Chandelier		Matte Black	
DIMENSIONS		LAMPING	
Fixture Width (in)	26"	Light Source	Incandescent or LED
Fixture Height (in)	9.75"	Bulbs Required	6
Fixture Depth (in)	26"	Socket Base	Candelabra
Maximum Fixture Height (in)	45.75"	Bulbs Included	No
Shade Width (in)	6"	Wattage	60
Shade Height (in)	5.5"	Voltage	120
Canopy Width (in)	5.25"	Dimming	Yes
Canopy Depth (in)	5.25"		
Net Weight (lb)	8.99 lbs		
ACCESSORIES		SHADE	
6 Rods	2	Shade Material	Etched opal Glass
12 Rods	2		
Sloped Ceiling	Yes		
OTHER			
Dampness Rating			Dry
Warranty			1 Year
Electrical Certification			UL